## TARKESHWAR NARAIN AGRAWAL



## **COLLEGE OF EDUCATION**

NAAC NAAC

Harigaon, Ara (Bhojpur), Bihar

Celebration of -

## Dr. C.V. Raman's birth anniversary



On

28<sup>th</sup> February,2024

Program Co-coordinator Pramod Kumar, asst. prof.

Tarkeshwar Narain Agrawal College of Education Convener
Smt. P.M. Jena
Principal In charge
T.N.A.C.E.



Science is not only a disciple of reason but also one of romance and passion.

## "Indigenous Technology for Development of India"

T.N.A.C.E. Celebrate National Science Day on the social occasion of birth anniversary of Dr. C.V. Raman raise awareness about the importance of scientific application in our daily lives. Students were their view on a knowledge.

Efforts of technology, science and achievements of Dr. C.V. Raman in human welfare.



Students and Faculty on the occasion of Dr. C.V. Raman's both anniversary on 28/02/2024



Address to Students importance of Nation Science Day by Smt. P.M. Jena



Speech on National Science Day by Aman, students teacher



Speech on National Science Day by student teacher



Speech on National Science on student teacher



Speech on National Science Day by student teacher